Contributor

DREESHEN DEVIN EARL
ANDERSON DAVID
ANDREWS PETER
BOUCHER BERTIN
BOUCHER BRIAN
BOUCHER JASON JEAN
DANCHILLA HAL JON
EWASHKO HOWARD

GILL BENJAMIN

HENNING BARBARA
LECOURE MARCEL
MACKENZIE SCOTT
MCCONKEY BRIAN JOSEPH
MILLAR HUGH MACKENZIE
MJOLSNESS BARRY GRANT
PEDERSON LINDA
SCHELLENBERG GREG
THOMPSON TOM

WILSON FRANK ROBERT
BELL DONALD

COTTON IAN

DUNN MICHAEL ROBERT
GILMAR DAKOTA

LEHR BENJAMIN

MASSIE JUSTIN
RAYMOND VICTORIA
RILLING TERESA
SHAW SCOTT NORMAN

Report Date: 2024-04-20

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - INNISFAIL-SYLVAN LAKE (2019 Boundaries)

Quarter 1
$4,243.00

Location

RED DEER COUNTY
ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
NAMPA

PEACE RIVER
PEACE RIVER
EDMONTON

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
WHITECOURT
EDMONTON

ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
CALGARY
EDMONTON
SPRUCE GROVE
WHITECOURT
SYLVAN LAKE
AIRDRIE

SYLVAN LAKE
LACOMBE
SYLVAN LAKE

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
HOUSE

STETTLER
RED DEER
SYLVAN LAKE
RED DEER

Page: 1

Quarter 2 Quarter 3

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

Quarter 4 YTD Total

$4,243.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

Data effective date: 2022-04-28



Contributor

SIMMERSON DAWN

SMITH JEFFREY MARK
WIENS JERRET

WIERZBA JANE

ANDERSON GRAHAM
DREESHEN JUDY DARLENE
EGGEN JANE

ALLAN DOUGLAS CHARLES
ANDERSON CHRIS

AYERS GREGORY

BAROOTES ERIKA LEIGH
WEIR

BELICH KURT NICHOLAS
BLACKWOOD JOHNNY
BORIS GARRY

BOS DOUGLAS HUGH
COLLICUTT LORNA JEAN
COLLICUTT STEVEN
COVEY DUSTIN
CUPPLES GARETT
DONALD JACK C
DONALD JOAN MARY
DONALD JOAN MAY
DONALD JOHN SCOTT
DREESHEN EARL HERMAN
ELENIUK ALAN

EMBURY KENNETH G
FOX GLEN

GINGRAS MAUREEN

Report Date: 2024-04-20

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - INNISFAIL-SYLVAN LAKE (2019 Boundaries)

Location

RED DEER

CLIVE

ROCKY RAPIDS
PONOKA
CARSELAND

RED DEER COUNTY
CALGARY

SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER

RED DEER COUNTY
EDMONTON

RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER
INNISFAIL

RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER COUNTY
SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER COUNTY
SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER

RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER

Quarter 1

$1,200.00

Page: 2

Quarter 2 Quarter 3

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Quarter 4 YTD Total

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Data effective date: 2022-04-28



Contributor

GOODKEYS KURT
GOODKEYS PARM
GOULET CATHY ANN
HENDERSON KYLE

HOFFMAN TERESA
HOFFMAN TONY

HUARD KAYLA

JENKINS ANGUS
JOHNSON CRAIG
JOHNSON LAUREN
JONES TERRY BRIAN
KALINSKI KELSEY
KIRSCHNER IRIS KATHLEEN
LACEY JANA

LACEY KATHY ANN
LACEY MARK

LACEY PETER ALAN
LANGEVIN TIMOTHY LEE
LATOS ADAM

LEE CHRISTINE
MACKENZIE ROB

MCWILLIAM RODERICK
ALEXANDER

MENARD MAX

MENARD RAYMOND ALLAN
MENARD RAYMOND DAN
METZGER ANDREW CHARLES
MICHAEL CRAIG G

Report Date: 2024-04-20

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - INNISFAIL-SYLVAN LAKE (2019 Boundaries)

Location Quarter 1

SHERWOOD PARK
SHERWOOD PARK
LAMONT

ROCKY VIEW
COUNTY

PONOKA

PONOKA

RED DEER
CALGARY

RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER COUNTY
PONOKA

SYLVAN LAKE
EDMONTON
BLACKFALDS

RED DEER
BLACKFALDS

RED DEER

RED DEER

SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER COUNTY
SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER

RED DEER COUNTY
EDMONTON

RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER
BLACKFALDS

Page: 3

Quarter 2 Quarter 3

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Quarter 4 YTD Total

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Data effective date: 2022-04-28



Contributor

NETT JANIS MARIE
NINKOVICH DAVID
OUELLETTE LUCIEN CLAUDE
PARLETTE GUY

PASUTTO AL

POTEET MARGARET
POWELL MICHAEL
PRITCHARD EMERY ELLIS
PURCELL DONNA CHERYL
PURDY KIM EDITH
RAYMOND DAWN
RAYMOND TERRY DOUGLAS
RICHARD BRIANNE
RICHARD RAYMOND
ROWBOTHAM KELLY
ROWBOTHAM RON
ROWLAND DEBBIE

SAIK ROBERT DOUGLAS
SANDQUIST KEVIN
SIEMENS KENNETH
SOLBERG DEBRA ARLENE

SOLBERG MATTHEW
DONOVAN

SOLBERG MICHAEL STANLEY
SPARROW DOUG

SPARROW SHANNON
SWAINSON KENNETH LEE
TKACHUK AMY

WILL DAVID JAMES

KONT SONGUL SONIA

Report Date: 2024-04-20

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - INNISFAIL-SYLVAN LAKE (2019 Boundaries)

Location

RED DEER

RED DEER COUNTY
NORGLENWOLD
RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER

RED DEER COUNTY
AIRDRIE

RED DEER

SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER

RED DEER COUNTY
BLACKFALDS

RED DEER COUNTY
SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE
INNISFAIL

SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER
BLACKFALDS
CALGARY
EDMONTON

CALGARY

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

RED DEER COUNTY
CALGARY

RED DEER COUNTY
CALGARY

Quarter 1 Quarter 2
$351.10 $175.55
Page: 4

Quarter 3

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Quarter 4 YTD Total

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$526.65

Data effective date: 2022-04-28



Contributor

AMMETER MICHAEL DEAN

BORLE LAURIE
DAVIDSON PAM
GHAZAR CLAUDE

HERMAN DERRILL WAYNE

HOLM ROBERT

MACPHERSON ALLAN M

MCMULLEN JAMES R

PARTRIDGE RAYMOND ALLAN

ROBERGE RENEE

SAFRONOVICH RANDY
SCHMIDEK LARRY KEITH
SOLBERG MONTE KENTON

BRAUN EWALD

PON WINSTON NORMAN

FRANKLIN

POPKO ANDREW DAVID

HAND JOHN DALE

Report Date: 2024-04-20

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - INNISFAIL-SYLVAN LAKE (2019 Boundaries)

Location

RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER COUNTY
CALGARY

BOWDEN

ST. ALBERT
NORGLENWOLD
FOOTHILLS COUNTY
EDMONTON
CALGARY

SYLVAN LAKE
SPRUCE VIEW
CALGARY

RED DEER COUNTY
EDMONTON

CALGARY
INNISFAIL

Quarter 1

Page: 5

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$250.00

$200.00

Quarter 4 YTD Total

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$250.00

$200.00
$100.00 $100.00

Data effective date: 2022-04-28



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - INNISFAIL-SYLVAN LAKE (2019 Boundaries)

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $450.00 $450.00
Contributions over $250.00: $5,794.10 $175.55 $183,250.00 $100.00 $189,319.65
Grand Totals: $5,794.10 $175.55 $183,700.00 $100.00 $189,769.65

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.
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