

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
DREESHEN DEVIN EARL	RED DEER COUNTY	\$4,243.00				\$4,243.00
ANDERSON DAVID	ST. ALBERT			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
ANDREWS PETER	EDMONTON			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
BOUCHER BERTIN	NAMPA			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
BOUCHER BRIAN	PEACE RIVER			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
BOUCHER JASON JEAN	PEACE RIVER			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
DANCHILLA HAL JON	EDMONTON			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
EWASHKO HOWARD	FORT MCMURRAY			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
GILL BENJAMIN	FORT MCMURRAY			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
HENNING BARBARA	FORT MCMURRAY			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
LECOURE MARCEL	WHITECOURT			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
MACKENZIE SCOTT	EDMONTON			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
MCCONKEY BRIAN JOSEPH	ST. ALBERT			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
MILLAR HUGH MACKENZIE	EDMONTON			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
MJOLSNESS BARRY GRANT	CALGARY			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
PEDERSON LINDA	EDMONTON			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
SCHELLENBERG GREG	SPRUCE GROVE			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
THOMPSON TOM	WHITECOURT			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
WILSON FRANK ROBERT	SYLVAN LAKE			\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
BELL DONALD	AIRDRIE			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
COTTON IAN	SYLVAN LAKE			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
DUNN MICHAEL ROBERT	LACOMBE			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
GILMAR DAKOTA	SYLVAN LAKE			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
LEHR BENJAMIN	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
MASSIE JUSTIN	STETTLER			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
RAYMOND VICTORIA	RED DEER			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
RILLING TERESA	SYLVAN LAKE			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
SHAW SCOTT NORMAN	RED DEER			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00



Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
SIMMERSON DAWN	RED DEER			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
SMITH JEFFREY MARK	CLIVE			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
WIENS JERRET	ROCKY RAPIDS			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
WIERZBA JANE	PONOKA			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
ANDERSON GRAHAM	CARSELAND			\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
DREESHEN JUDY DARLENE	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
EGGEN JANE	CALGARY	\$1,200.00				\$1,200.00
ALLAN DOUGLAS CHARLES	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ANDERSON CHRIS	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
AYERS GREGORY	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
BAROOTES ERIKA LEIGH WEIR	EDMONTON			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
BELICH KURT NICHOLAS	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
BLACKWOOD JOHNNY	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
BORIS GARRY	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
BOS DOUGLAS HUGH	INNISFAIL			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
COLLICUTT LORNA JEAN	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
COLLICUTT STEVEN	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
COVEY DUSTIN	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
CUPPLES GARETT	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
DONALD JACK C	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
DONALD JOAN MARY	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
DONALD JOAN MAY	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
DONALD JOHN SCOTT	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
DREESHEN EARL HERMAN	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ELENIUK ALAN	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
EMBURY KENNETH G	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
FOX GLEN	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
GINGRAS MAUREEN	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00



Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
GOODKEYS KURT	SHERWOOD PARK			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
GOODKEYS PARM	SHERWOOD PARK			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
GOULET CATHY ANN	LAMONT			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
HENDERSON KYLE	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
HOFFMAN TERESA	PONOKA			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
HOFFMAN TONY	PONOKA			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
HUARD KAYLA	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
JENKINS ANGUS	CALGARY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
JOHNSON CRAIG	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
JOHNSON LAUREN	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
JONES TERRY BRIAN	PONOKA			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
KALINSKI KELSEY	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
KIRSCHNER IRIS KATHLEEN	EDMONTON			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
LACEY JANA	BLACKFALDS			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
LACEY KATHY ANN	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
LACEY MARK	BLACKFALDS			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
LACEY PETER ALAN	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
LANGEVIN TIMOTHY LEE	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
LATOS ADAM	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
LEE CHRISTINE	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
MACKENZIE ROB	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
MCWILLIAM RODERICK ALEXANDER	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
MENARD MAX	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
MENARD RAYMOND ALLAN	EDMONTON			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
MENARD RAYMOND DAN	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
METZGER ANDREW CHARLES	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
MICHAEL CRAIG G	BLACKFALDS			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00



Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
NETT JANIS MARIE	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
NINKOVICH DAVID	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
OUELLETTE LUCIEN CLAUDE	NORGLENWOLD			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
PARLETTE GUY	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
PASUTTO AL	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
POTEET MARGARET	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
POWELL MICHAEL	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
PRITCHARD EMERY ELLIS	AIRDRIE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
PURCELL DONNA CHERYL	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
PURDY KIM EDITH	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
RAYMOND DAWN	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
RAYMOND TERRY DOUGLAS	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
RICHARD BRIANNE	BLACKFALDS			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
RICHARD RAYMOND	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ROWBOTHAM KELLY	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ROWBOTHAM RON	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ROWLAND DEBBIE	INNISFAIL			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SAIK ROBERT DOUGLAS	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SANDQUIST KEVIN	RED DEER			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SIEMENS KENNETH	BLACKFALDS			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SOLBERG DEBRA ARLENE	CALGARY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SOLBERG MATTHEW DONOVAN	EDMONTON			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SOLBERG MICHAEL STANLEY	CALGARY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SPARROW DOUG	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SPARROW SHANNON	SYLVAN LAKE			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
SWAINSON KENNETH LEE	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
TKACHUK AMY	CALGARY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
WILL DAVID JAMES	RED DEER COUNTY			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
KONT SONGUL SONIA	CALGARY	\$351.10	\$175.55			\$526.65



Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
AMMETER MICHAEL DEAN	RED DEER COUNTY			\$500.00		\$500.00
BORLE LAURIE	RED DEER COUNTY			\$500.00		\$500.00
DAVIDSON PAM	RED DEER COUNTY			\$500.00		\$500.00
GHAZAR CLAUDE	CALGARY			\$500.00		\$500.00
HERMAN DERRILL WAYNE	BOWDEN			\$500.00		\$500.00
HOLM ROBERT	ST. ALBERT			\$500.00		\$500.00
MACPHERSON ALLAN M	NORGLENWOLD			\$500.00		\$500.00
MCMULLEN JAMES R	FOOTHILLS COUNTY			\$500.00		\$500.00
PARTRIDGE RAYMOND ALLAN	EDMONTON			\$500.00		\$500.00
ROBERGE RENEE	CALGARY			\$500.00		\$500.00
SAFRONOVICH RANDY	SYLVAN LAKE			\$500.00		\$500.00
SCHMIDEK LARRY KEITH	SPRUCE VIEW			\$500.00		\$500.00
SOLBERG MONTE KENTON	CALGARY			\$500.00		\$500.00
BRAUN EWALD	RED DEER COUNTY			\$300.00		\$300.00
PON WINSTON NORMAN FRANKLIN	EDMONTON			\$250.00		\$250.00
POPKO ANDREW DAVID	CALGARY			\$200.00		\$200.00
HAND JOHN DALE	INNISFAIL				\$100.00	\$100.00



UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - INNISFAIL-SYLVAN LAKE (2019 Boundaries)

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:			\$450.00		\$450.00
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$5,794.10	\$175.55	\$183,250.00	\$100.00	\$189,319.65
Grand Totals:	\$5,794.10	\$175.55	\$183,700.00	\$100.00	\$189,769.65

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.